
AGOA-CBTPA TRQ 

TRADE AND DEVELOPMENT ACT OF 2000
 AFRICAN GROWTH AND OPPORTUNITY ACT (AGOA)

U.S.-CARIBBEAN BASIN TRADE PARTNERSHIP ACT (CBTPA)
PREFERENTIAL TREATMENT 10/1/2000 - 9/30/2001

(OCTOBER 2000 - SEPTEMBER 2001 IMPORTS)

 LEVEL UNIT IMPORTS FILL RATE 
AGOA

 Preference Level 246,500,393 SME 41,769,757 16.95%

 9819.11.09 Regional Fabric

 ___TOTAL 
MAURIT 
REP SAF 

6,300,466
3,382,260
2,918,207 

2.56%
1.37%
1.18%

 9819.11.12 Lesser Developed

 CBTPA

 ___TOTAL 
KENYA 
LESOTHO 
MADAGAS 
MALAWI 

35,469,291
10,938,090
15,418,013
9,094,078

19,110 

14.39%
4.44%
6.25%
3.69%
0.01%

 9820.11.09 Knit Apparel 250,000,000 SME

 ___TOTAL 
C RICA 
DOM REP 
GUATMAL 
HAITI 
HONDURA 
JAMAICA 
SALVADR 

69,551,932
1,370,050
2,306,392
8,973,966

182,376
23,261,059

47,374
33,410,716 

27.82%
0.55%
0.92%
3.59%
0.07%
9.30%
0.02%

13.36%

 9820.11.12 T-shirts 4,200,000 DOZ

 ___TOTAL 
C RICA 
DOM REP 
GUATMAL 
HAITI 
HONDURA 
NICARAG 
SALVADR 

3,035,833
2,367

227,269
264,656

7,932
1,970,886

5,088
557,635 

72.28%
0.06%
5.41%
6.30%
0.19%

46.93%
0.12%

13.28%

 PREPARED BY: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, OFFICE OF TEXTILES AND APPAREL,
WITH DATA FROM THE U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE. 
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