TRADE AND DEVELOPMENT ACT OF 2000 AFRICAN GROWTH AND OPPORTUNITY ACT (AGOA) U.S.-CARIBBEAN BASIN TRADE PARTNERSHIP ACT (CBTPA) PREFERENTIAL TREATMENT 10/1/2000 - 9/30/2001 (OCTOBER 2000 - SEPTEMBER 2001 IMPORTS)

7.007			LEVEL	UNIT	IMPORTS	FILL RATE
AGOA	Preference	Level	246,500,39	3 SME	41,769,757	16.95%
	9819.11.09	Regional Fabric				
		TOTA <u>MAU</u> RIT REP SAF			6,300,466 3,382,260 2,918,207	2.56% 1.37% 1.18%
	9819.11.12	Lesser Developed				
		TOTA <u>KEN</u> YA LESOTHO MADAGAS MALAWI			35,469,291 10,938,090 15,418,013 9,094,078 19,110	14.39% 4.44% 6.25% 3.69% 0.01%
CBTPA						
	9820.11.09	Knit Apparel	250,000,00	0 SME		
		TOTA C RICA DOM REP GUATMAL HAITI HONDURA JAMAICA SALVADR			69,551,932 1,370,050 2,306,392 8,973,966 182,376 23,261,059 47,374 33,410,716	27.82% 0.55% 0.92% 3.59% 0.07% 9.30% 0.02% 13.36%
	9820.11.12	T-shirts	4,200,00	0 DOZ		
		TOTA C RICA DOM REP GUATMAL HAITI HONDURA NICARAG SALVADR			3,035,833 2,367 227,269 264,656 7,932 1,970,886 5,088 557,635	72.28% 0.06% 5.41% 6.30% 0.19% 46.93% 0.12% 13.28%

PREPARED BY: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, OFFICE OF TEXTILES AND APPAREL, WITH DATA FROM THE U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE.

Go Back To The OTEXA Home Page